Issued in favour of :
(Full name & address)

Telephone No. – Land line : Mobile :

Enlistment No. of Job-Worker :

Vide money receipt No. : Dated :

Issued by
(Stamp and signature of issuing officer)

Cost of Tender paper (Non-refundable) = By hand Rs.7080.00 (Rupees seven thousand eighty)
( Rs.6000/- + CGST @ 9% Rs.540/- + SGST @ 9%
Rs.540/- ) only
By Speed Post Rs.7180.00 (Rupees seven thousand
one hundred eighty )
(Rs.6000/- + CGST @ 9% Rs.540/- + SGST @ 9%
Rs.540/- + Postal charges Rs.100/- ) only.

ODISHA CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.
(A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDERTAKING)

CENTRAL WORKSHOP,
RASULGARH, BHUBANESWAR – 751010 (ODISHA)

Tender call notice No. OCC/CWS/PROC/ KIP-17(V-I) / 68 /2024-25 dated 15.02.2025

[...]

get enlisted in OCC Ltd.

as M-IV grade and
above class of Job-
Worker mandatory
before opening of

tender

2. The tender document may be downloaded from OCCL website www.odishaconstruction.com and non-refundable
cost of tender document amounting to Rs.7080/- (Rupees seven thousand eighty ) only inclusive of CGST @ 9% &
SGST @ 9% in shape of Account Payee Demand Draft drawn on any nationalized/scheduled bank payable at
Bhubaneswar only in favour of Odisha Construction Corporation Ltd.-Project Account may be deposited along with
the tender.